
WOMEN’S DIVISION 165.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 160.2 135.0 10

2 LILLIAN MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.6 120.0 8

3 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 156.9 115.0 6

4 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 156.3 110.0 4

5 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 158.6 110.0 2

6 Summer Bice Abilene High School 162.0 105.0 1

7 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.4 105.0 0

8 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 157.8 100.0 0

9 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 158.7 100.0 0

10 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 162.3 100.0 0

11 Harley McLaughlin Circle High School 156.3 90.0 0

12 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 156.9 0.0 0

Women’s Division 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 158.6 255.0 10

2 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 156.9 235.0 8

3 Summer Bice Abilene High School 162.0 230.0 6

4 LILLIAN MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.6 220.0 4

5 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 160.2 220.0 2

6 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.4 205.0 1

7 Harley McLaughlin Circle High School 156.3 200.0 0

8 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 157.8 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 156.3 190.0 0

10 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 158.7 190.0 0

11 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 162.3 160.0 0

12 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 156.9 150.0 0

Women’s Division 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 158.6 170.0 10

2 Summer Bice Abilene High School 162.0 145.0 8

3 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 156.9 140.0 6

4 LILLIAN MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.6 125.0 4

5 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 156.3 120.0 2

6 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 157.8 115.0 1

7 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 160.2 115.0 0

8 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 162.3 105.0 0

9 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.4 105.0 0

10 Harley McLaughlin Circle High School 156.3 100.0 0

11 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 156.9 100.0 0

12 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 158.7 100.0 0

Women’s Division 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 158.6 535.0 10

2 Summer Bice Abilene High School 162.0 480.0 8

3 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 160.2 470.0 6

4 LILLIAN MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.6 465.0 4

5 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 156.3 420.0 2

6 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 157.8 415.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.4 415.0 0

8 Harley McLaughlin Circle High School 156.3 390.0 0

9 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 158.7 390.0 0

10 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 156.9 375.0 0

11 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 156.9 365.0 0

12 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 162.3 365.0 0

Women’s Division 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 158.6 3.373

16 LILLIAN MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.6 2.969

18 Summer Bice Abilene High School 162.0 2.963

19 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 160.2 2.934

27 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 156.3 2.687

29 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 157.8 2.63

32 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.4 2.555

35 Harley McLaughlin Circle High School 156.3 2.495

36 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 158.7 2.457

38 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 156.9 2.39

43 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 156.9 2.326

45 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 162.3 2.249


